
S.No. Prog Enrollment Name Course Eligibilty Batch Date Timings

1 BCA 2002934509 RAHUL BCSL013 E 28-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

2 BCA 2004248679 ANTIM KUMAR BCSL013 E 28-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

3 BCA 2105955474 AKHIL CHOUDHARY BCSL013 E 28-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

4 BCA 2105955751 SHIBASHISH BANERJEE BCSL013 E 28-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

5 BCA 2106244700 MONIKA BCSL013 E 28-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

6 BCA 2107131170 NAND KISHOR VERMA BCSL013 E 28-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

7 BCA 2107442423 RAHUL SINGH JADOUN BCSL013 E 28-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

8 BCA 2109121171 SATYAM SHARMA BCSL013 E 28-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

9 BCA 2200049085 CHETAN SINGH PANCHAL BCSL013 E 28-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

10 BCA 2201123802 AABID AHMAD BCSL013 E 28-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

11 BCA 2201419456 PARWINDAR BCSL013 E 28-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

12 BCA 2250546811 RAVINDRA CHOUDHARY BCSL013 E 28-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

13 BCA 2250546935 RAHUL JANGID BCSL013 E 28-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

14 BCA 2251191824 SANJAY YOGI BCSL013 E 28-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

15 BCA 2251192435 SURESH KUMAR JAKHAR BCSL013 E 28-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

16 BCA 2251698059 RAVINDRA KINIYA BCSL013 E 28-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

17 BCA 2252223248 AYUSH POONIA BCSL013 E 28-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

18 BCA 2252945066 NAMAN SINGH BCSL013 E 28-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

19 BCA 2253317070 ADITYA MUKESH BHAGORIYA BCSL013 E 28-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

20 BCA 2253317700 PUSHKAR SINGH BCSL013 E 28-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM
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S.No. Prog Enrollment Name Course Eligibilty Batch Date Timings

21 BCA 2300024537 AMANDEEP BCSL013 E 28-07-2023 2:00 TO 4:00 pm

22 BCA 2300121590 JYOTI SONI BCSL013 E 28-07-2023 2:00 TO 4:00 pm

23 BCA 2300244300 KRISHNA MEENA BCSL013 28-07-2023 2:00 TO 4:00 pm

24 BCA 2300286917 MADHAV KHANDAL BCSL013 E 28-07-2023 2:00 TO 4:00 pm

25 BCA 2300450717 ADARSH KUMAR SINGH BCSL013 28-07-2023 2:00 TO 4:00 pm

26 BCA 2300450996 YASH KAPOOR BCSL013 28-07-2023 2:00 TO 4:00 pm

27 BCA 2300699459 ANKIT KHATTER BCSL013 28-07-2023 2:00 TO 4:00 pm

28 BCA 2300779600 PAWAN KUMAR BCSL013 28-07-2023 2:00 TO 4:00 pm

29 BCA 2300807208 JITENDAR SINGH RATHORE BCSL013 E 28-07-2023 2:00 TO 4:00 pm

30 BCA 2301095983 JAIWARDHAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT BCSL013 28-07-2023 2:00 TO 4:00 pm

1 BCA 179711300 PRANAV SHARMA BCSL021 E I 31-07-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

2 BCA 195127300 ROHIT SHARMA BCSL021 E I 31-07-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

3 BCA 2002934509 RAHUL BCSL021 E I 31-07-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

4 BCA 2004248679 ANTIM KUMAR BCSL021 E I 31-07-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

5 BCA 2105360389 VIKAS CHOUDHARY BCSL021 E I 31-07-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

6 BCA 2105360440 PIRRTI KUMARI SAINI BCSL021 E I 31-07-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

7 BCA 2105955474 AKHIL CHOUDHARY BCSL021 E I 31-07-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

8 BCA 2200047544 PRAJEET PANDIT BCSL021 E I 31-07-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

9 BCA 2200047694 YASH ARORA BCSL021 E I 31-07-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

10 BCA 2200049085 CHETAN SINGH PANCHAL BCSL021 E I 31-07-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

11 BCA 2250172028 ISHU SHARAMA BCSL021 E I 31-07-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

12 BCA 2250764428 PINKA RAWAT BCSL021 I 31-07-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

13 BCA 2250764496 RAVI KANT SHARMA BCSL021 I 31-07-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

14 BCA 2250764536 HIMANSHU MEENA BCSL021 E I 31-07-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

15 BCA 2250765091 VANSHIKA SHAILLY BCSL021 E I 31-07-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

16 BCA 2250765430 BEENA SHARMA BCSL021 E I 31-07-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

17 BCA 2250765609 ADARSH CHAUHAN BCSL021 E I 31-07-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

18 BCA 2251007748 SHOURYA SAXENA BCSL021 I 31-07-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

19 BCA 2251191824 SANJAY YOGI BCSL021 I 31-07-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

20 BCA 2251191850 YASHASHVI PRATAP SINGH BCSL021 I 31-07-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

21 BCA 2251192040 MOHIT VERMA BCSL021 I 31-07-2023 2:00 to 3:00 PM

22 BCA 2251192306 SHANKAR LAL BCSL021 II 31-07-2023 2:00 to 3:00 PM



S.No. Prog Enrollment Name Course Eligibilty Batch Date Timings

23 BCA 2251192477 DEEPANKAR ROY BCSL021 E II 31-07-2023 2:00 to 3:00 PM

24 BCA 2251192749 POONAM JODHA BCSL021 E II 31-07-2023 2:00 to 3:00 PM

25 BCA 2251193540 ANUSHKA KHANDAL BCSL021 E II 31-07-2023 2:00 to 3:00 PM

26 BCA 2251193581 ALFLAZ BCSL021 II 31-07-2023 2:00 to 3:00 PM

27 BCA 2251698059 RAVINDRA KINIYA BCSL021 II 31-07-2023 2:00 to 3:00 PM

28 BCA 2252033654 ERAF AHMAD SHEIKH BCSL021 II 31-07-2023 2:00 to 3:00 PM

29 BCA 2252223248 AYUSH POONIA BCSL021 II 31-07-2023 2:00 to 3:00 PM

30 BCA 2253271174 UMANG BHARDWAJ BCSL021 E II 31-07-2023 2:00 to 3:00 PM

31 BCA 2253317146 HARSHIT GUPTA BCSL021 E II 31-07-2023 2:00 to 3:00 PM

32 BCA 2253353652 VAIBHAV GANERIWAL BCSL021 E II 31-07-2023 2:00 to 3:00 PM

1 BCA 195127300 ROHIT SHARMA BCSL022 E I 31-07-2023 10:00 to 11:00 AM

2 BCA 2004248679 ANTIM KUMAR BCSL022 E I 31-07-2023 10:00 to 11:00 AM

3 BCA 2105360389 VIKAS CHOUDHARY BCSL022 E I 31-07-2023 10:00 to 11:00 AM

4 BCA 2105360440 PIRRTI KUMARI SAINI BCSL022 E I 31-07-2023 10:00 to 11:00 AM

5 BCA 2105955474 AKHIL CHOUDHARY BCSL022 E I 31-07-2023 10:00 to 11:00 AM

6 BCA 2109121171 SATYAM SHARMA BCSL022 E I 31-07-2023 10:00 to 11:00 AM

7 BCA 2109121398 SHIVAM SHARMA BCSL022 E I 31-07-2023 10:00 to 11:00 AM

8 BCA 2200047544 PRAJEET PANDIT BCSL022 E I 31-07-2023 10:00 to 11:00 AM

9 BCA 2200047694 YASH ARORA BCSL022 E I 31-07-2023 10:00 to 11:00 AM

10 BCA 2200049085 CHETAN SINGH PANCHAL BCSL022 E I 31-07-2023 10:00 to 11:00 AM

11 BCA 2250172028 ISHU SHARAMA BCSL022 E I 31-07-2023 10:00 to 11:00 AM

12 BCA 2250764428 PINKA RAWAT BCSL022 I 31-07-2023 10:00 to 11:00 AM

13 BCA 2250764496 RAVI KANT SHARMA BCSL022 I 31-07-2023 10:00 to 11:00 AM

14 BCA 2250764536 HIMANSHU MEENA BCSL022 E I 31-07-2023 10:00 to 11:00 AM

15 BCA 2250765091 VANSHIKA SHAILLY BCSL022 E I 31-07-2023 10:00 to 11:00 AM

16 BCA 2250765430 BEENA SHARMA BCSL022 E I 31-07-2023 10:00 to 11:00 AM

17 BCA 2250765609 ADARSH CHAUHAN BCSL022 E I 31-07-2023 10:00 to 11:00 AM

18 BCA 2251007748 SHOURYA SAXENA BCSL022 I 31-07-2023 10:00 to 11:00 AM

19 BCA 2251191824 SANJAY YOGI BCSL022 I 31-07-2023 10:00 to 11:00 AM

20 BCA 2251191850 YASHASHVI PRATAP SINGH BCSL022 I 31-07-2023 10:00 to 11:00 AM

21 BCA 2251192040 MOHIT VERMA BCSL022 I 31-07-2023 3:00 to 4:00 PM

22 BCA 2251192306 SHANKAR LAL BCSL022 II 31-07-2023 3:00 to 4:00 PM



S.No. Prog Enrollment Name Course Eligibilty Batch Date Timings

23 BCA 2251192477 DEEPANKAR ROY BCSL022 E II 31-07-2023 3:00 to 4:00 PM

24 BCA 2251192749 POONAM JODHA BCSL022 E II 31-07-2023 3:00 to 4:00 PM

25 BCA 2251193540 ANUSHKA KHANDAL BCSL022 E II 31-07-2023 3:00 to 4:00 PM

26 BCA 2251193581 ALFLAZ BCSL022 II 31-07-2023 3:00 to 4:00 PM

27 BCA 2251698059 RAVINDRA KINIYA BCSL022 II 31-07-2023 3:00 to 4:00 PM

28 BCA 2252033654 ERAF AHMAD SHEIKH BCSL022 II 31-07-2023 3:00 to 4:00 PM

29 BCA 2252223248 AYUSH POONIA BCSL022 II 31-07-2023 3:00 to 4:00 PM

30 BCA 2253271174 UMANG BHARDWAJ BCSL022 E II 31-07-2023 3:00 to 4:00 PM

31 BCA 2253317146 HARSHIT GUPTA BCSL022 E II 31-07-2023 3:00 to 4:00 PM

32 BCA 2253353652 VAIBHAV GANERIWAL BCSL022 E II 31-07-2023 3:00 to 4:00 PM

1 BCA 195854306 ANANT PRATAP SINGH MEHRA BCSL032 E 01-08-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

2 BCA 2002934509 RAHUL BCSL032 E 01-08-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

3 BCA 2105360286 RISHABH MATHUR BCSL032 E 01-08-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

4 BCA 2105360440 PIRRTI KUMARI SAINI BCSL032 E 01-08-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

5 BCA 2105955303 PRANVENDRA KASHYAP BCSL032 E 01-08-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

6 BCA 2106244700 MONIKA BCSL032 E 01-08-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

7 BCA 2106661915 VINOD KUMAR JANGID BCSL032 E 01-08-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

8 BCA 2107442423 RAHUL SINGH JADOUN BCSL032 E 01-08-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

9 BCA 2200189683 TANU SHARMA BCSL032 01-08-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

10 BCA 2200314960 RAM JANGID BCSL032 01-08-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

11 BCA 2201123802 AABID AHMAD BCSL032 01-08-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

12 BCA 2201442482 KARAN PRATAP SINGH TANWAR BCSL032 01-08-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

1 BCA 2105360440 PIRRTI KUMARI SAINI BCSL033 E 01-08-2023 10:00 to 11:00 PM

2 BCA 2105955303 PRANVENDRA KASHYAP BCSL033 E 01-08-2023 10:00 to 11:00 PM

3 BCA 2106244700 MONIKA BCSL033 E 01-08-2023 10:00 to 11:00 PM

4 BCA 2106661915 VINOD KUMAR JANGID BCSL033 E 01-08-2023 10:00 to 11:00 PM

5 BCA 2107442423 RAHUL SINGH JADOUN BCSL033 E 01-08-2023 10:00 to 11:00 PM

6 BCA 2200189683 TANU SHARMA BCSL033 E 01-08-2023 10:00 to 11:00 PM

7 BCA 2200314960 RAM JANGID BCSL033 E 01-08-2023 10:00 to 11:00 PM

8 BCA 2201123802 AABID AHMAD BCSL033 01-08-2023 10:00 to 11:00 PM

9 BCA 2201442482 KARAN PRATAP SINGH TANWAR BCSL033 E 01-08-2023 10:00 to 11:00 PM

1 BCA 179711300 PRANAV SHARMA BCSL034 E 02-08-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM



S.No. Prog Enrollment Name Course Eligibilty Batch Date Timings

2 BCA 195854306 ANANT PRATAP SINGH MEHRA BCSL034 E 02-08-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

3 BCA 2105360286 RISHABH MATHUR BCSL034 E 02-08-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

4 BCA 2105360440 PIRRTI KUMARI SAINI BCSL034 E 02-08-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

5 BCA 2105955303 PRANVENDRA KASHYAP BCSL034 E 02-08-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

6 BCA 2106244700 MONIKA BCSL034 E 02-08-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

7 BCA 2106661915 VINOD KUMAR JANGID BCSL034 E 02-08-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

8 BCA 2107442423 RAHUL SINGH JADOUN BCSL034 E 02-08-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

9 BCA 2200189683 TANU SHARMA BCSL034 E 02-08-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

10 BCA 2200314960 RAM JANGID BCSL034 E 02-08-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

11 BCA 2201123802 AABID AHMAD BCSL034 02-08-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

12 BCA 2201442482 KARAN PRATAP SINGH TANWAR BCSL034 E 02-08-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

1 BCA 195127253 VIKRAM SINGH NARUKA BCSL043 E 02-08-2023 10:00 to 11:00 PM

2 BCA 2105193960 DIPANSHU AGRAWAL BCSL043 E 02-08-2023 10:00 to 11:00 PM

3 BCA 2105271960 CHHAVI BCSL043 02-08-2023 10:00 to 11:00 PM

4 BCA 2105360286 RISHABH MATHUR BCSL043 02-08-2023 10:00 to 11:00 PM

5 BCA 2105360440 PIRRTI KUMARI SAINI BCSL043 02-08-2023 10:00 to 11:00 PM

6 BCA 2105546244 KUMAR SAURAV BCSL043 02-08-2023 10:00 to 11:00 PM

7 BCA 2105546413 ANIL MEENA BCSL043 02-08-2023 10:00 to 11:00 PM

8 BCA 2106661849 ASHOK KUMAR DHAKAR BCSL043 E 02-08-2023 10:00 to 11:00 PM

9 BCA 2107131083 SONU SHARMA BCSL043 02-08-2023 10:00 to 11:00 PM

1 BCA 195127253 VIKRAM SINGH NARUKA BCSL044 E 03-08-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

2 BCA 2105193960 DIPANSHU AGRAWAL BCSL044 E 03-08-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

3 BCA 2105271960 CHHAVI BCSL044 03-08-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

4 BCA 2105360286 RISHABH MATHUR BCSL044 03-08-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

5 BCA 2105360440 PIRRTI KUMARI SAINI BCSL044 03-08-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

6 BCA 2105546244 KUMAR SAURAV BCSL044 03-08-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

7 BCA 2105546413 ANIL MEENA BCSL044 03-08-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

8 BCA 2106661849 ASHOK KUMAR DHAKAR BCSL044 E 03-08-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

9 BCA 2107131083 SONU SHARMA BCSL044 03-08-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

1 BCA 179711300 PRANAV SHARMA BCSL045 E 03-08-2023 10:00 to 11:00 PM

2 BCA 195127253 VIKRAM SINGH NARUKA BCSL045 E 03-08-2023 10:00 to 11:00 PM

3 BCA 195854306 ANANT PRATAP SINGH MEHRA BCSL045 E 03-08-2023 10:00 to 11:00 PM



S.No. Prog Enrollment Name Course Eligibilty Batch Date Timings

4 BCA 2105193960 DIPANSHU AGRAWAL BCSL045 E 03-08-2023 10:00 to 11:00 PM

5 BCA 2105271960 CHHAVI BCSL045 03-08-2023 10:00 to 11:00 PM

6 BCA 2105360286 RISHABH MATHUR BCSL045 03-08-2023 10:00 to 11:00 PM

7 BCA 2105360440 PIRRTI KUMARI SAINI BCSL045 03-08-2023 10:00 to 11:00 PM

8 BCA 2105546244 KUMAR SAURAV BCSL045 03-08-2023 10:00 to 11:00 PM

9 BCA 2105546413 ANIL MEENA BCSL045 03-08-2023 10:00 to 11:00 PM

10 BCA 2106661849 ASHOK KUMAR DHAKAR BCSL045 E 03-08-2023 10:00 to 11:00 PM

11 BCA 2107131083 SONU SHARMA BCSL045 03-08-2023 10:00 to 11:00 PM

1 BCA 195854306 ANANT PRATAP SINGH MEHRA BCSL056 E 04-08-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

2 BCA 2100313661 TANISH SONI BCSL056 04-08-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

1 BCA 195127300 ROHIT SHARMA BCSL057 E 04-08-2023 10:00 to 11:00 PM

2 BCA 195854306 ANANT PRATAP SINGH MEHRA BCSL057 E 04-08-2023 10:00 to 11:00 PM

3 BCA 2100313661 TANISH SONI BCSL057 04-08-2023 10:00 to 11:00 PM

1 BCA 179711300 PRANAV SHARMA BCSL058 E 05-08-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

2 BCA 189203444 RAKSHAK KUMAR BCSL058 E 05-08-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

3 BCA 195854306 ANANT PRATAP SINGH MEHRA BCSL058 E 05-08-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

4 BCA 2003226119 NAND KISHORE JAJRA BCSL058 E 05-08-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

5 BCA 2003551870 GAURAV BOSE BCSL058 E 05-08-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

6 BCA 2100313661 TANISH SONI BCSL058 05-08-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

7 BCA 2300807147 VERMA RAHUL SURESHKUMAR BCSL058 05-08-2023 9:00 to 10:00 AM

1 BCA 179711300 PRANAV SHARMA BCSL063 E 05-08-2023 10:00 to 11:00 PM

2 BCA 189203444 RAKSHAK KUMAR BCSL063 E 05-08-2023 10:00 to 11:00 PM

3 BCA 195127300 ROHIT SHARMA BCSL063 E 05-08-2023 10:00 to 11:00 PM

4 BCA 195854306 ANANT PRATAP SINGH MEHRA BCSL063 E 05-08-2023 10:00 to 11:00 PM

5 BCA 2003226119 NAND KISHORE JAJRA BCSL063 E 05-08-2023 10:00 to 11:00 PM

6 BCA 2003551870 GAURAV BOSE BCSL063 E 05-08-2023 10:00 to 11:00 PM

1 BCA 179711300 PRANAV SHARMA MCSL016 E 07-08-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

2 BCA 195127253 VIKRAM SINGH NARUKA MCSL016 E 07-08-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

3 BCA 195127300 ROHIT SHARMA MCSL016 E 07-08-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

4 BCA 195854306 ANANT PRATAP SINGH MEHRA MCSL016 E 07-08-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

5 BCA 2105193960 DIPANSHU AGRAWAL MCSL016 E 07-08-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

6 BCA 2105271960 CHHAVI MCSL016 07-08-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM



S.No. Prog Enrollment Name Course Eligibilty Batch Date Timings

7 BCA 2105360286 RISHABH MATHUR MCSL016 07-08-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

8 BCA 2105360440 PIRRTI KUMARI SAINI MCSL016 07-08-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

9 BCA 2105546244 KUMAR SAURAV MCSL016 07-08-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

10 BCA 2105546413 ANIL MEENA MCSL016 07-08-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

11 BCA 2106661849 ASHOK KUMAR DHAKAR MCSL016 E 07-08-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

12 BCA 2107131083 SONU SHARMA MCSL016 07-08-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

13 MCA 190914676 CHIRAG KUMAR SHAMRA MCSL016 E 07-08-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

14 MCA 195138983 SHARAD MATHUR MCSL016 E 07-08-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

SR. REGIONAL DIRECTOR

Note:  The learner should carry their IGNOU Identity Card and Hall ticket of JUNE 2023 session at

 time of the TEPE


